
APRIL 2022
A month-long program of talks, workshops 
and events for curious minded individuals.

#FRESHWAGGA
#VISITWAGGA

 



Mon 28 March —  
Sun 3 April

Mon 4 —  
Sun 10 April

Mon 11 —  
Sun 17 April

Mon 18 —  
Sun 24 April

Mon 25 April —  
Sun 1 May

DISCOVER THE ZOO & AVIARY
WAGGA BOTANIC GARDENS 
Wednesday 27 April // 10am to 11am 
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

TASTE & CRAFT YOUR OWN BLEND
CSU WINERY
Wednesday 27 April // 4pm to 5.30pm 
$30 // Tickets: winery/csu.edu.au

CRYPTIC CROSSWORD CLUB
Thursday 28 April // 10.30am to 12pm 
Free // Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au 
or 6926 9700

TRADITIONAL TURKISH EBRU 
WORKSHOP: 
PRESENTED BY EDA TEVRIZCI
Saturday 30 April // 10am to 12.30pm 
$120 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

For full program details visit  
wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh or  
call 1300 100 122

Disclaimer: Every endeavour has been made to ensure that details appearing in this publication are correct at the time of 
printing. We accept no responsibility for any inaccuracy whether by inclusion or omission.

11WEEK
 

33WEEK
 

44WEEK
 

55WEEK
 

22WEEK
 

FOREST THERAPY AT 
WAGGA BOTANIC GARDENS
Saturday 26 March // 9am to 12pm & 2pm to 5pm
Sunday 27 March // 9am to 12pm 
$20 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

SAFETY TIPS FOR OLD(ER) DRIVERS
Monday 28 March // 10am to 11.30am
Free // Bookings: reynolds.emma@wagga.nsw.
gov.au or 6926 9544

TECH SAVVY SENIORS
INTRODUCTION TO IPHONE AND IPADS
Friday 1 April // 10.30am to 12.30pm
Free [limited places]
Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au or 6926 9700

WOMENS SELF DEFENCE  
SHINWA-KAI KARATE CLUB OF AUSTRALIA 
Saturday 2 April // 10am to 11.30am
$10 // Bookings: sbsalleh@bigpond.com  
or 0458 257 745

15 MINUTE PARKING BLOCK PARTY
B WISE + FROSTBITE + THE DEBRAS 
Saturday 2 April // Doors open at 7pm
Free // Visit: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh 

INTRODUCTION TO SOGETSU IKEBANA
PRESENTED BY PING BLOCK
Sunday 3 April // 10am to 1pm
$50 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

A LASTING TALE: AUDIO APP WORKSHOP
PRESENTED BY DIMITY BRASSIL
Sunday 3 April // 11am to 2.30pm 
$30 [includes light lunch] // Bookings 
waggalibrary.com.au/ or 6926 9700

BIDGEE BLUES CLUB INC. 
OPEN MIC AFTERNOON
Sunday 3 April // 2pm to 6pm
$7 // Tickets: at the door

MUSICNSW PRESENTS: 
SOUND ADVICE DIY PUBLICITY WORKSHOP 
(ONLINE) 
Tuesday 5 April // 7.30pm to 9pm
RSVP: www.musicnsw.com

DISOBEDIENT TEXTILES
PRESENTED BY JULIE MONTGARRETT
Wednesday 6, 13, 20 & 27 April // 6pm to 9pm 
$130 for 4-week program
Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

TASTE & CRAFT YOUR OWN BLEND
CSU WINERY
Wednesday 6 April // 4pm to 5.30pm 
$30 // Tickets: winery/csu.edu.au

SPOTLIGHT NIGHT AT SILVALITE
Friday 8 April // 6pm to 7.30pm
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

FUSION22
Saturday 9 April // 4pm to 9pm
Victoria Memorial Gardens // Free entry

DISCOVER THE ZOO & AVIARY
WAGGA BOTANIC GARDENS 
Wednesday 6 April // 10am to 11am 
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

CRYPTIC CROSSWORD CLUB
Thursday 7 April // 10.30am to 12pm 
Free // Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au  
or 6926 9700

SELFIE TILE WORKSHOPS 
WITH JEFF MCCANN
Monday 11 April // 9.30am to 11.30am  
& 1pm to 3pm
Tuesday 12 April // 9:30am to 11:30am
Free // Ages 12+
Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

EVERY PICTURE TELLS A STORY
BOORANGA WRITERS’ CENTRE 
Tuesday 12 April // 1.30pm to 2.30pm
$10 // Tickets: https://qrco.de/BOORANGA-
WRITERS

HAUS OF DIZZY
WIRADJURI YINAA EARRING 
WORKSHOPS
Tuesday 12 April // 6pm to 8pm 
Wednesday 13 April // 10am to 12pm 
$20 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

MARRAMBIDYA WETLAND WANDER
SUSTAINABLE WAGGA WAGGA
Tuesday 12 April // 10am to 12pm 
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

IN CONVERSATION WITH GRETEL 
KILLEEN
Wednesday 13 April // 5.30 to 9.30pm
$15 // Tickets: www.curiousrabbit.com.au

QUEER CROSS-STITCH:
PRONOUN PRIDE WITH DELSI 
Wednesday 13 April // 6pm to 8pm
$20 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

TASTE & CRAFT YOUR OWN BLEND
CSU WINERY
Wednesday 20 April // 4pm to 5.30pm 
$30 // Tickets: winery/csu.edu.au

DISCOVER THE ZOO & AVIARY
WAGGA BOTANIC GARDENS 
Wednesday 20 April // 10am to 11am 
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

MURAL PAINTING WORKSHOPS 
WITH JEFF MCCANN
Thursday 21 April // 10am to 12pm 
Friday 22 April // 10am to 12pm
Saturday 23 April // 10am to 12pm
Sunday 24 April // 10am to 12pm
Free // Ages 12+
Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

CRYPTIC CROSSWORD CLUB
Thursday 21 April // 10.30am to 12pm 
Free // Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au 
or 6926 9700

BIRRAMAL BY NIGHT GUIDED 
SPOTLIGHTING TOUR
Thursday 21 April // 6pm to 8pm // Free
Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

TASTE & CRAFT YOUR OWN BLEND
CSU WINERY
Wednesday 13 April // 4pm to 5.30pm 
$30 // Tickets: winery/csu.edu.au

DISCOVER THE ZOO & AVIARY
WAGGA BOTANIC GARDENS 
Wednesday 13 April // 10am to 11am 
Free // Bookings: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

CRYPTIC CROSSWORD CLUB
Thursday 14 April // 10.30am to 12pm // Free 
Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au or 6926 9700

SPARKLY ECO-GLITTER BATH BOMBS
WITH DELSI 
Thursday 14 April // 10am to 12pm
$20 // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

TAKING BETTER PHOTOGRAPHS
PRESENTED BY F. STOP WORKSHOP
Thursday 14 April // 10.30 to 12.30pm
$25 // Tickets: www.fstopworkshop.com.au

TECH SAVVY SENIORS
INTRODUCTION TO ONLINE SAFETY
Friday 15 April // 10.30am to 12.30pm // Free 
Bookings: waggalibrary.com.au or 6926 9700

AMPLIFY: ALL-AGES GIG  
Friday 22 April // 6pm to 9pm
Free entry // Tickets: wagga.nsw.gov.au/fresh

THE SQUEEZE MUSIC FESTIVAL
Saturday 23 April // 12:30pm to 9:30pm
$121+ // Tickets: squeezefest.com.au

 

#FRESHWAGGA
#VISITWAGGA


